Non-return valves H/HA/HB/HGL
Subject to change – 2014/102 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Non-return valves H/HA/HB/HGL
Product range overview
Version Valve function Version Type Pneumatic connection 1 Pneumatic connection 2 qnN � Page/
Internet
[l/min]
Non-return

2014/10 – Subject to change 3� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Non-return valves H/HA/HB/HGL
Type codes
HA – x – QS-6 –
Type
Non-return function
H Non-return valve
HA Non-return valve,
flow direction: male thread } push-in connector QS
HB Non-return valve,
flow direction: push-in connector QS } male thread
Piloted non-return function
HGL Non-return valve, piloted
Pneumatic connection 1 with H/HA,
pneumatic connection 2 with HB/HGL
H
QS-4 Push-in connector for tubing O.D. 4 mm
QS-6 Push-in connector for tubing O.D. 6 mm
QS-8 Push-in connector for tubing O.D. 8 mm
QS-10 Push-in connector for tubing O.D. 10 mm
QS-12 Push-in connector for tubing O.D. 12 mm
M5 Female thread M5
x-A/I Male thread/female thread Gx
¼ Male thread G¼
y Male thread Gy
½ Male thread G½
¾ Male thread G¾
HA/HB
M5 Male thread M5
x Male thread Rx
¼ Male thread R¼
y Male thread Ry
½ Male thread R½
HGL
M5 Male thread M5
x Male thread Gx
¼ Male thread G¼
y Male thread Gy
½ Male thread G½
Pneumatic connection 2 with H/HA,
pneumatic connection 1 with HB/HGL
H/HGL
– Connection size as for connection 1 or 2
HA/HB/HGL
QS-4 Push-in connector for tubing O.D. 4 mm
QS-6 Push-in connector for tubing O.D. 6 mm
QS-8 Push-in connector for tubing O.D. 8 mm
QS-10 Push-in connector for tubing O.D. 10 mm
QS-12 Push-in connector for tubing O.D. 12 mm
Generation
B B series
Subject to change – 2014/104 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Non-return valves H
Technical data – Push-in connector QS
Non-return function -M- Flow rate
136 … 1,715 l/min
-Q- Temperature range
0 … +60 °C
-L- Operating pressure
–1 … +10 bar
General technical data
Valve function Non-return function